SpiritCare
Incontinence Sheath
User Guide
Part of the SpiritCare Continence Range
Make Health Easy
2     SpiritCare Continence Range SpiritCare Continence Range    3
Key Features SpiritCare
Incontinence Sheath

using support straps to avoid urethral discomfort.
6     SpiritCare Continence Range SpiritCare Continence Range    7
Prescription Order Codes
SpiritCare Incontinence Sheaths are available on prescription using the PIP
Codes below.
Product
Code Diameter Size PIP Code
SpiritCare
Incontinence
Sheath
- Standard
SH-CC007 24mm Standard 419-0021
SH-CC008 28mm Standard 418-9973
SH-CC009 31mm Standard 418-9965
SH-CC010 35mm Standard 419-0013
SH-CC011 40mm Standard 419-0039
SpiritCare
Incontinence
Sheath
- Short
SH-CC012 24mm Short 419-1045
SH-CC013 28mm Short 419-1011
SH-CC014 31mm Short 419-1029
SH-CC015 35mm Short 419-1037
SH-CC016 40mm Short 419-1052
SpiritCare
Incontinence
Sheath
- Wide
SH-CC017 24mm Wide 419-1144
SH-CC018 28mm Wide 419-1136
SH-CC019 31mm Wide 419-1128
SH-CC020 35mm Wide 419-1102
SH-CC021 40mm Wide 419-1110
Support Groups
and Information
Supporting people with bladder
and bowel problems